
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Legal Seq= 0;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202202220000
75640

02/22/2022
02:13:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATZKE MITZI
BRASHER

202203010000
86100

03/01/2022
09:59:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREY JOHN
MARK

202203010000
86180

03/01/2022
10:06:38

AUTO OWNER
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASGOW
LISA J

202203010000
86300

03/01/2022
10:17:51

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ZISSETTE
ELIZABETH G

202203010000
86470

03/01/2022
10:47:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MERADITH
INGRAM

202203020000
88000

03/02/2022
11:43:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
SUSANNE M

202203020000
88230

03/02/2022
04:08:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

202203090000
98930

03/09/2022
03:46:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARNER
LAURIE
BURTON

202203030000
89190

03/03/2022
12:05:18

COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
JESSICA

202203100000
99770

03/10/2022
10:55:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DOWDELL
ROSIA

202203100001
00240

03/10/2022
12:15:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMEY
KAYLEE

202203250001
22320

03/25/2022
12:30:42

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER
RHONDA

202203210001
15560

03/21/2022
02:42:08

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS
HEATHER

202203220001
17450

03/22/2022
02:06:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEARS
STEVEN

202203220001
17630

03/22/2022
02:45:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
BROOKE



202203220001
17670

03/22/2022
02:45:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATSON
KRYSTAL
CHANTEL

202203220001
17650

03/22/2022
02:45:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW
KENDRA

202203280001
25280

03/28/2022
01:10:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIDD
KATHRYN A

202203280001
25400

03/28/2022
01:39:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMAR
LORAY M

202203280001
25520

03/28/2022
02:03:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CURRAN
KAITLYN P

202204130001
51630

04/13/2022
08:59:51

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY HALL JAMES E

202204130001
51730

04/13/2022
09:09:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIOUSIS
TATUM

202204130001
51920

04/13/2022
10:18:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELLS AMY S

202204130001
52300

04/13/2022
11:58:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER
DEVAN

202204210001
63230

04/21/2022
08:28:50

ATLANTIC
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOND LORI

202205020001
78100

05/02/2022
12:53:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS FRANK
CORLEY

202205020001
78460

05/02/2022
02:23:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILDES
SHEILA

202205020001
78480

05/02/2022
02:23:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENDFINGER
SUMMER

202205020001
78470

05/02/2022
02:23:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KINES TANYA

202205020001
78950

05/02/2022
03:38:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GROOVER
PAMELA
CLAIRE


