Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Legal Seg= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202220000 75640	02/22/2022 02:13:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATZKE MITZI BRASHER						
202203010000 36100	03/01/2022 09:59:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREY JOHN MARK						
202203010000 36180	03/01/2022 10:06:38	AUTO OWNER INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASGOW LISA J						
202203010000 86300	03/01/2022 10:17:51	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ZISSETTE ELIZABETH G						
202203010000 36470	03/01/2022 10:47:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS MERADITH INGRAM						
202203020000 38000	03/02/2022 11:43:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD SUSANNE M						
202203020000 88230	03/02/2022 04:08:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO						
202203090000 98930	03/09/2022 03:46:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARNER LAURIE BURTON						
202203030000 39190	03/03/2022 12:05:18	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS JESSICA						
202203100000 99770	03/10/2022 10:55:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DOWDELL ROSIA						
202203100001 00240	03/10/2022 12:15:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMEY KAYLEE						
202203250001 22320	03/25/2022 12:30:42	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	COOPER RHONDA						
202203210001 5560	03/21/2022 02:42:08	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS HEATHER						
02203220001 7450	03/22/2022 02:06:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEARS STEVEN						
202203220001 17630	03/22/2022 02:45:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY BROOKE						

202203220001 17670	03/22/2022 02:45:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATSON KRYSTAL CHANTEL			
202203220001 17650	03/22/2022 02:45:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW KENDRA			
202203280001 25280	03/28/2022 01:10:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIDD KATHRYN A			
202203280001 25400	03/28/2022 01:39:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMAR LORAY M			
202203280001 25520	03/28/2022 02:03:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CURRAN KAITLYN P			
202204130001 51630	04/13/2022 08:59:51	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL JAMES E			
202204130001 51730	04/13/2022 09:09:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIOUSIS TATUM			
202204130001 51920	04/13/2022 10:18:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELLS AMY S			
202204130001 52300	04/13/2022 11:58:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER DEVAN			
202204210001 63230	04/21/2022 08:28:50	ATLANTIC SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOND LORI			
202205020001 78100	05/02/2022 12:53:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS FRANK CORLEY			
202205020001 78460	05/02/2022 02:23:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILDES SHEILA			
202205020001 78480	05/02/2022 02:23:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENDFINGER SUMMER			
202205020001 78470	05/02/2022 02:23:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KINES TANYA			
202205020001 78950	05/02/2022 03:38:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GROOVER PAMELA CLAIRE			